
 January 2025 

Wed 1 Jan 
Bank Holiday 

Thu 2 Jan – Fri 3 Jan  
Annual Leave 

Mon 6 Jan 
09:00 – 09:30  Executive Leadership Team Meeting 
10:00 – 11:00  Office Meeting 
13:00 – 14:00  Meeting with Deputy Governor Financial Regulation – 

Mary Elizabeth McMunn 

Tue 7 Jan 
08:30 – 09:30  Executive Leadership Team Meeting 
09:30 – 11:30 Executive Leadership Committee Meeting 

12:00 – 13:00  Meeting with Commission Member – John Hogan 
15:00 – 16:00  Meeting with External Stakeholder 

Wed 8 Jan 
10:00 – 10:45  Staff Engagement Event 
11:30 – 12:30  Meeting with Deputy Governor Consumer and Investor 

Protection – Derville Rowland 
14:00 – 15:00  Meeting with Director of Horizontal Supervision - 

Patricia Dunne 
15:15 – 16:00  Meeting with Head of Operations Strategy – Dáiríne Ní 

Dhuibhir 

16:00 – 17:00  Meeting with Chief Operations Officer – Marcella Flood 

Thu 9 Jan 
09:00 – 10:00  Meeting with Deputy Governor Financial Regulation – 

Mary Elizabeth McMunn 
11:00 – 14:30  Nollaig na mBan Event 
15:00 – 16:30 Meeting with Chief Operations Officer – Marcella Flood 

and Director of Finance & Business Performance – 
Annemarie Britz and External Stakeholder 

Fri 10 Jan 
09:00 – 10:00  Meeting with Chief of Staff – Simon Sloan 
10:00 – 10:30  Meeting with Director of Strategy & Governance – 

Glenn Calverley and Chief of Staff – Simon Sloan 
11:00 – 12:00  Office Meeting 

Bank for International Settlements Meeting 

Mon 13 Jan 



  

 
 

  Executive Leadership Team Meeting 
 

 

Tue 14 Jan  
 

 

09:00 – 11:30  Executive Leadership Team Meeting 
 

 

  Bank for International Settlements Meeting 
 

 

  ESRB General Board Meeting 
 

 

Wed 15 Jan  
 

 

08:30 – 09:30  Meeting with Deputy Governor Monetary and Financial 
Stability – Vasileios Madouros 

 
 

10:00 – 11:00  Office Meeting  
 

 

11:00 – 11:30  Staff Engagement Event 
 

 

12:00 – 13:00  Meeting with Director of Strategy & Governance – 
Glenn Calverley 

 
 

13:00 – 14:00  Senior Leadership Team Lunch 
 

 

14:00 – 14:45  Meeting with External Stakeholder   
 

 

15:30 – 16:30  Office Meeting 
 

 

Thu 16 Jan  
 

 

09:30 – 14:00  Meeting with Department of Finance Officials 
 

 

16:00 – 17:30  Internal Briefing Session Re Financial Regulation    
 

 

Fri 17 Jan  
 

 

09:00 – 11:30  Banco de España Conference  
 

 

12:00 – 13:00  Meeting with Deputy Governor, Financial Regulation  – 
Mary Elizabeth McMunn 

 
 

Mon 20 Jan  
 

 

09:00 – 09:30  Executive Leadership Team Meeting  
 

 

10:00 – 11:00   Internal Briefing Session Re Economics Item  
 

 

12:00 – 13:00  Meeting withy with Deputy Governor Consumer and 
Investor Protection – Derville Rowland 

 
 

14:00 – 15:00  Meeting with Chief Operations Officer – Marcella Flood  
 

 

16:30 – 20:30  Commission Seminar and Dinner 
 

 

Tue 21 Jan  
 

 

09:30 – 16:00  Commission Meeting 
 

 

Wed 22 Jan  
 

 

09:00 – 10:30  Executive Leadership Committee Talent & 
Appointments Board 

 
 

11:00 – 13:00  Leadership Network Meeting 
 

 

13:00 – 15:00  Speaking Engagement: EU Head of Missions Meeting   
 

 

16:15 – 17:00  Meeting with Deputy Governor, Financial Regulation – 
Mary Elizabeth McMunn 

 
 

Thu 23 Jan  



  

 
 

09:15 – 10:00  Meeting with Director of Finance & Business 
Performance – Annemarie Britz  

 
 

10:30 – 11:00  Meet  with Commission Member – John Hogan 
 

 

11:00 – 13:00  Financial Stability Group Meeting 
 

 

16:00 – 17:00  Meeting with Chief People Officer – Will Molloy 
 

 

Fri 24 Jan  
 

 

09:30 – 10:30  Meeting with Commission Member – David Miles  
 

 

11:00 – 12:00  Office Meeting 
 

 

Mon 27 Jan  
 

 

11:30 – 12:30  Meeting with Deputy Governor, Financial Regulation – 
Mary Elizabeth McMunn 

 
 

13:00 – 14:00  Meeting with Deputy Governor Monetary and Financial 
Stability – Vasileios Madouros 

 
 

14:00 – 16:00  ECB Governing Council Briefing  
 

 

16:00 – 17:00  Meeting with External Stakeholders 
 

 

Tue 28 Jan  
 

 

08:30 – 10:00  Executive Leadership Committee Meeting 
 

 

  ECB Dinner 
 

 

Wed 29 Jan  
 

 

  ECB Governing Council Monetary Policy Meeting 
 

 

Thu 30 Jan  
 

 

  ECB Governing Council Monetary Policy Meeting 
 

 

Fri 31 Jan  
 

 

10:30 – 11:30  Media Engagement 
 

 

11:00 – 12:00  Office Meeting 
 
  



  

 
  
 February 2025 

 
 

Mon 3 Feb  
 

 

  Bank Holiday  
 

 

Tue 4 Feb  
 

 

08:30 – 09:30  Executive Leadership Team Meeting 
  09:30 – 11:30  Executive Leadership Committee Meeting 
 

 

12:00 – 12:30  Staff Engagement 
 

 

14:00 – 15:00  Meeting with Chief Operations Officer – Marcella Flood  
 

 

16:30 – 17:00  Meeting with External Stakeholder 
 

 

Wed 5 Feb  
 

 

13:00 – 14:00  Senior Leadership Team Lunch 
 

 

Thu 6 Feb  
 

 

08:00 – 09:30  Wicklow Chambers of Commerce Breakfast Meeting 
 

 

11:00 – 12:30  Meeting with External Stakeholder  
 

 

13:00 – 14:30  Meeting with External Stakeholder 
 

 

Fri 7 Feb  
 

 

11:00 – 12:00  Office Meeting 
 

 

14:00 – 14:30  Meeting with Director of Strategy & Governance – 
Glenn Calverley and Chief of Staff – Simon Sloan 

 
 

Mon 10 Feb  
 

 

09:00 – 09:30  Executive Leadership Team Meeting  
 

 

10:00 – 12:00  Financial Stability Committee 
 

 

15:00 – 16:00  Meeting with Deputy Governor Monetary and Financial 
Stability – Vasileios Madouros 

 
 

Tue 11 Feb  
 

 

08:30 – 09:00  Executive Leadership Team Meeting 
 

 

09:00 – 09:30  Speaking Engagement: Foresight Symposium 2025 
 

 

09:30 – 11:30  Executive Leadership Committee Meeting 
 

 

12:00 – 13:00  Meeting with Deputy Governor Consumer and Investor 
Protection – Derville Rowland 

 
 

13:45 – 14:00  Meeting with Staff Member  
 

 

14:00 – 15:00  Meeting with Deputy Governor, Financial Regulation – 
Mary Elizabeth McMunn 

 
 

Wed 12 Feb  
 

 

09:00 – 09:30  Meeting with Director of Strategy & Governance – 
Glenn Calverley and Chief of Staff – Simon Sloan 

 
 

09:30 – 10:00  Internal Briefing Re Financial Supervisory Item  



  

 
 

10:00 – 11:00  Office Meeting 
 

 

12:00 – 13:00  Meeting with Chief Operations Officer – Marcella Flood  
 

 

15:00 – 16:00  Signing and Sealing Documentation  
 

 

Thu 13 Feb – Mon 17 Feb   
 

 

   Annual Leave 
 

 

Tue 18 Feb  
 

 

08:30 – 11:30  Executive Leadership Committee Meeting 
 

 

12:00 – 13:00  Meeting with Deputy Governor, Financial Regulation – 
Mary Elizabeth McMunn 

 
 

15:45 – 16:45  Internal Briefing Re Communications Item  
 

 

Wed 19 Feb  
 

 

  ECB Non-Monetary Policy Meeting 
 

 

Thu 20 Feb  
 

 

08:45 – 09:15  Meeting Minister Donohoe 
 

 

12:00 – 14:00  Speaking Engagement: IIEA 
 

 

14:30 – 15:30  Office Meeting 
 

 

16:00 – 17:00  Internal Briefing Session Re Finance Item 
 

 

17:30 – 18:00  Meeting with  Chief People Officer – Will Molloy 
 

 

18:00 – 18:30  Meeting with Director of Strategy & Governance – 
Glenn Calverley 

 
 

18:30 – 21:00  Senior Leadership Forum Event 
 

 

Fri 21 Feb  
 

 

14:00 – 14:45  Meeting with Director of Operations – Annemarie 
McKiernan and  ECB Representatives  

 
 

15:00 – 16:00  Internal Briefing Session Re G20  
 

 

Mon 24 Feb  
 

 

09:00 – 09:30  Executive Leadership Team Meeting  
 

 

Tue 25 Feb  
 

 

  No Meetings 
 

 

Wed 26 Feb  
 

 

07:00 – 15:00  Meeting of G20 Finance Ministers and Central Bank 
Governors  

 
 

Thu 27 Feb  
 

 

07:00 – 15:00  Meeting of G20 Finance Ministers and Central Bank 
Governors 

 
 

15:30 – 17:30  Reception: Irish Embassy  
 
 

 

Fri 28 Feb  



  

 
 

  Bank for International Settlements Meetings 
 

  
 March 2025 

 
 

Sat 1 Mar  
 

 

  Bank for International Settlements Meetings 
 

 

Mon 3 Mar  
 

 

12:00 – 13:00  Meeting with Deputy Governor Consumer and Investor 
Protection – Derville Rowland 

 
 

15:00 – 17:00  ECB Governing Council Briefing Sessions 
 

 

Tue 4 Mar  
 

 

09:00 – 10:30  Executive Leadership Committee Meeting 
 

 

Wed 5 Mar  
 

 

   ECB Governing Council Monetary Policy Meeting 
 

 

Thu 6 Mar  
 

 

  ECB Governing Council Monetary Policy Meeting 
 

 

13:00 – 13:30  Internal Briefing Re Communications item 
 

 

15:00 – 16:00  ECB Staff Engagement Event 
 

 

Fri 7 Mar  
 

 

08:45 – 09:15  Media Engagement 
 

 

09:30 – 14:00  ECB International Women's Day Event  
 

 

Mon 10 Mar  
 

 

10:00 – 11:00  Office Meeting 
 

 

14:30 – 15:15  Meeting with External Stakeholders 
 

 

15:30 – 16:15  Meeting with External Stakeholders   
 

 

19:00 – 21:30  Commission Dinner  
 

 

Tue 11 Mar  
 

 

09:00 – 13:00  Commission Meeting 
 

 

13:15 – 14:15  Lunch Hosted by University of Galway 
 

 

15:00 – 16:30  Speaking Engagement: University of Galway 
 

 

Wed 12 Mar  
 

 

   Dinner with  Croatian National Bank 
 

 

Thu 13 Mar  
 

 

09:30 – 10:00  Meeting at Croatian National Bank 
 

 

10:10 – 10:40  Speaking Engagement: The Ante Čičin Šain Lecture  
 

 

Fri 14 Mar  



  

 
 

   No Meetings 
 

 

Mon 17 Mar  
 

 

   Bank Holiday  
 

 

Tue 18 Mar  
 

 

08:30 – 09:30  Internal Meeting Re HR Item   
 

 

09:30 – 11:30  Executive Leadership Committee Meeting 
 

 

12:00 – 12:45  Meeting with Director of Finance – Annemarie Britz 
 

 

14:00 – 15:00  Meeting with External Stakeholder 
 

 

16:00 – 17:00  Meeting with  Director of Strategy & Governance – 
Glenn Calverley 

 

 

Wed 19 Mar  
 

 

09:30 – 10:30  Internal Briefing Session Re Finance Item 
 

 

11:30 – 12:15  Signing and Sealing of Documentation 
 

 

12:15 – 12:45  Meeting with General Counsel Legal  – Eadaoin Rock 
 

 

13:00 – 14:00  Meeting with  Deputy Governor Monetary and Financial 
Stability – Vasileios Madouros 

 
 

14:00 – 14:30  Meeting with Head of Internal Audit –  Paul Wrafter  
 

 

15:00 – 15:30  Meeting with External Stakeholder  
 

 

16:45 – 17:30  Meeting with Chief People Officer – Will Molloy 
 

 

Thu 20 Mar  
 

 

10:00 – 11:00  Office Meeting 
 

 

Fri 21 Mar  
 

 

10:00 – 11:00  Office Meeting 
 

 

Mon 24 Mar  
 

 

09:00 – 09:30  Executive Leadership Team Meeting  
 

 

09:30 – 10:45  Executive Leadership Talent & Appointments Board 
 

 

11:00 – 14:00  Media Engagement  
 

 

12:30 – 13:00  Signing and Sealing of Documentation  
 

 

14:00 – 16:00  ECB Briefing Session 
 

 

16:00 – 16:30  Commission Meeting 
 

 

17:00 – 17:30  Meeting with External Stakeholder  
 

 

17:30 – 18:00  Internal Briefing Session Re IMF Meetings  
 

 

Tue 25 Mar  
 

 

08:30 – 11:30  Executive Leadership Committee Meeting 
 

 

12:00 – 13:00  Office Meeting 
 

 

13:00 – 14:00  Meeting with Deputy Governor, Financial Regulation  – 
Mary Elizabeth McMunn 

 
 

Wed 26 Mar  
 

 

09:30 – 11:00  ECB Governing Council Briefing 



  

 
 

12:00 – 12:30  Meeting with External Stakeholder 
 

 

  ECB Governing Council Meetings and Seminars 
 

 

Thu 27 Mar  
 

 

  ECB General Council Meeting and Seminar 
 

 

  ECB General Board meeting 
 

 

Fri 28 Mar - Mon 31 March 
 

 

   Annual Leave 
 


